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BP15-011946

BP15-011948

BP15-011949

BP15-011971

BP15-011973

BP15-011974

KAUPHUSMAN, COLIN JAMES 445 VIEW ST ST PAUL MN 5510212/17/2015 02:12

MULLINS, VARTRELL LAMONTE 3549 BRYANT AV N MINNEAPOLIS MN 5541112/17/2015 07:05

ABDIRAHMAN, KAMIL AHMED 50 7 AV S HOPKINS MN 5534312/17/2015 03:27

ROJAS-NAVA, DANIEL 1491 ST PAUL AV ST PAUL MN 5511612/17/2015 19:18

JACOX, LOGAN MAURICE 850 106 ST W BLOOMINGTON MN 5542012/17/2015 22:15

152-025-1-A-2
609-224-1

609-50-1-2
609-605-1-B-4

152-025-2-2
588-20-1

168-36-1
169-791-2-A
171-24-2

609-224-2
609-2242-1-2

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age
21

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG SALE SCHEDULE IV CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE MIXTURE
ASSAULT-5TH DEG-COMMITS, ATTEMPTS OR THREATS HARM

GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-INTERFERE W/POLICE OFFICER
TRESPASS-BUILDING OR DWELLING

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

TRAF-REGISTRATION-OPERATE VEH W/O REGISTRATION
TRAF-MULTIPLE NO INSURANCE-GM
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION

ASSAULT-5TH DEG-2ND OFFENSE, SAME VIC WITHIN 2 YRS
ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT-MISD

36

24

33

29

30
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BP15-011975

BP15-011978

BP15-011981

BP15-011985

WOODS, DEANDRE JAVON 121 90 ST W BLOOMINGTON MN 5542012/17/2015 23:49

KOSKIE, LYNNSEY KATHLEEN LEE 7405 123 ST W APPLE VALLEY MN 5512412/18/2015 02:00

TISDLE, DAVID JOHNLEE 2324 LONDIN LN MAPLEWOOD MN 5511912/18/2015 02:26

PARKOS, JAMES MICHAEL 1217 BROADWAY AV S SAUK RAPIDS MN 5637912/18/2015 06:06

RIVERS, JEREMIAH JAMES 2929 4 AV S MINNEAPOLIS MN 5540812/18/2015 10:27

RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO JAMES 917 EUCLID ST ST PAUL MN 5510612/18/2015 11:04

609-2242-1-1
609-595-3

152-025-2-1

152-025-2-1
169-797-2

169-791-2-A
171-24-5

609-50-1-2
609-72-1

152-025-2-2

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age
1

Age
312

Age

Age

Age

Age

ASSAULT-DOM-MS-CAUSE FEAR/IMMEDIATE BODILY HARM OR DEATH
CRIMINAL DAMAGE PROP-4TH DEG-VALUE $1 TO $500

CONT SUBST-POSSESS SCHED I, II, III OR IV - FELONY

CONT SUBST-POSSESS SCHED I, II, III OR IV - FELONY
TRAF-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE - OWNER-GM

TRAF-NO PROOF INSURANCE-MS
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER CANCELLATION (IPS)

GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-INTERFERE W/POLICE OFFICER
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES

23

20

42

43

26

30
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BP15-011988

BP15-011989

BP15-011996

BP15-012006

BP15-012012

BP15-012016

ROSS, SAGE NIGITCHIGAMIIKWE NPA <null> MN NA12/18/2015 11:31

ROD, WILLIAM EDWARD 5621 MINNETONKA BLVD ST LOUIS PARK 5541612/18/2015 12:32

FRAZIER, TERRELL AHMED 362 LEXINGTON PKWY ST PAUL MN 5510412/18/2015 12:53

MENDOZA LEYVA, DAXEL 9440 36 ST SW MIAMI FL 3316512/18/2015 16:44

JENSON, BREANNA MARIE 2501 LANCASTER LN N PLYMOUTH MN 5544112/18/2015 20:41

ZELEE, JOSEPH 6336 BOONE AV N BROOKLYN PARK MN 5531612/18/2015 22:56

152-025-2-2

609-352-2

588-20-1

609-821-2-4

169-797-2

588-20-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age
209

Age

Age

Age
156

Age
208

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES

CRIM SEXUAL COND-CSC-SOLICIT CHILD TO ENGAGE IN SEXUAL CONDUCT

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

FRAUD-FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD-REC-POSS

INS-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE-OWNER(169-797-2)

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

23

35

25

19

24

38
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BP15-012024

BP15-012031

BP15-012038

BP15-012042

BP15-012050

BLAKEY, RAMON ROSEVELT 553 VAN BUREN AV ST PAUL MN 5510312/19/2015 03:17

COMBS, CASSANDRA MARIE 634 ORLEANS ST ST PAUL MN 5510712/19/2015 04:02

GANT, RHONALD TIMMOTHY-PIERRE NPA <null> MN NA12/22/2015 17:36

HOPKINS, JOVANNE AHMIR 6463 DRAKE MANOR AUSTELL GA 3016812/19/2015 16:24

DAHIR, TARAMBI ABDI 1293 HAZELWOOD ST ST PAUL MN 5510612/19/2015 19:45

ADDISON, DONNA RENEE 1401 106 ST W BLOOMINGTON MN 5543112/19/2015 22:15

152-025-2-1

609-3243

609-821-2-1

609-821-2-1
609-821-2-2

609-582-1

169-797-2
171-24-2
588-20-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age
303

Age

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS-MARIJUANA

PROSTITUTION-LOITERING WITH INTENT TO PROMOTE PROSTITUTION

FRAUD-FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD-USE STOLEN CARD

FRAUD-FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD-USE STOLEN CARD
FRAUD-FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD-USE FRAUDULENT CARD

BURGLARY-1ST DEG-OCC DWELLING

TRAF-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE - OWNER-GM
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

28

27

25

25

22

35
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BP15-012051

BP15-012057

BP15-012074

BP15-012077

BP15-012078

BRYANT, QUINCY LAVEL 190 95 ST CIR E BLOOMINGTON MN 5542012/20/2015 02:32

WHEELER, DIOR CORTEZ 1935 OLD SHAKOPEE RD W BLOOMINGTON MN 5543112/20/2015 04:03

KEEHR, LEVI ALAN 13967 113 ST LITTLE FALLS MN 5634512/20/2015 11:54

SAGER, NOAH LEE 8910 18 AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 5542512/20/2015 19:45

HOANG, NAM 9101 PENN AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 5543112/20/2015 22:29

ROBINSON, RACHAEL HOWARD NPA NPA 5533712/21/2015 01:45

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

152-025-2-2
588-20-1
609-506-1

588-20-1

609-2242-1-2

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age
6

Age

Age
208

Age
206

Age

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
GOVT-FALSE NAME TO POLICE OFFICER-MISD

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT-MISD

41

23

29

22

42

21
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BP15-012116

BP15-012124

BP15-012161

BP15-012164

BP15-012173

JONES, DAVID EMANUEL 8948 PARK AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 5542012/22/2015 04:31

SANCHEZ, JOSE LUIS 8027 14 AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 5542512/22/2015 03:18

BROOKS, PAUL ENSLEY 7427 1 AV S RICHFIELD MN 5542312/22/2015 21:17

MCCOY, ANGELICA MARIE 2303 HAMPSHIRE AV S ST LOUIS PARK MN 5542612/23/2015 01:57

EDWARDS, ANDREW JARED 3707 PENN AV N MINNEAPOLIS MN 5541212/23/2015 15:13

588-20-1
609-487-6
609-506-1
609-546-1

169-14-5
169A-20-1-1
169A-20-2 
609-50-2-2

609-2242-1-2

171-24-5

169-797-2
171-24-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
FLEEING POLICE OFFICER - NOT IN VEHICLE-MS
GOVT-FALSE NAME TO POLICE OFFICER-MISD
CRIMINAL DAMAGE VEH-TAMPERING WITH MOTOR VEHICLE-RIDE IN/ON-W/O OWNER PERMISSION

TRAF-SPEEDING-EXCEED SPEED LIMIT POSTED IN LOCAL ZONES
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 2ND DEG REFUSAL TO SUBMIT TO TEST
GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-FORCE/VIOLENCE OR THREAT

ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT-MISD

TRAF-DRIVING AFTER CANCELLATION (IPS)

INS-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE-OWNER(169-797-2)
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER SUSPENSION

35

43

60

27

29
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End of Report

BP15-012222
MELCHERT, JENNIFER LYNN 702 14 AV S ST CLOUD MN 5630112/23/2015 11:47

609-605-1-B-3
609-605-1-B-8

152-025-2-2
609-52-2-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

TRESPASS-REFUSING TO LEAVE UPON LAWFUL DEMAND
TRESPASS-RETURN TO PROPERTY WITHIN ONE YEAR

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)

22


